
JUNIOR MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Noll JCN 131.0 155.0 0

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 132.0 140.0 0

3 Tate Wells Lyndon 129.1 125.0 0

4 Emmett Jobbins JCN 131.6 125.0 0

5 Krane  Green Bonner Springs 125.7 120.0 0

6 GAVIN FRITZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 120.0 0

7 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 128.8 110.0 0

8 Christorpher VanAnne Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tate Wells Lyndon 129.1 225.0 0

2 Mason Noll JCN 131.0 220.0 0

3 Hunter Plake McLouth 132.0 215.0 0

4 Emmett Jobbins JCN 131.6 175.0 0

5 Krane  Green Bonner Springs 125.7 140.0 0

6 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 128.8 0 0

7 Christorpher VanAnne Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0

8 GAVIN FRITZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mason Noll JCN 131.0 180.0 0

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 132.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emmett Jobbins JCN 131.6 150.0 0

4 Tate Wells Lyndon 129.1 145.0 0

5 GAVIN FRITZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 125.0 0

6 Krane  Green Bonner Springs 125.7 120.0 0

7 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 128.8 115.0 0

8 Christorpher VanAnne Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mason Noll JCN 131.0 555.0 10

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 132.0 525.0 8

3 Tate Wells Lyndon 129.1 495.0 6

4 Emmett Jobbins JCN 131.6 450.0 4

5 Krane  Green Bonner Springs 125.7 380.0 2

6 GAVIN FRITZ Basehor Linwood 132.0 245.0 1

7 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 128.8 225.0 0

8 Christorpher VanAnne Tonganoxie 130.0 0 0


